
  

1 Some channels are not available as part of the custom 10 pack. 
2 Hollywood Suites is available as a bundle for $8/mo 

Channels Price Price

A&E $7/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

ABC Spark $5/mo

$5/mo

Adult Swim $5/mo

$7/mo

AMC $7/mo

Animal Planet $5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

BBC Earth HD $5/mo

BBC News $5/mo

Big Ten Network $5/mo

BNN Bloomberg $7/mo

$5/mo

Canal D $7/mo $5/mo

Cartoon Network $5/mo $5/mo

CBC News Network $5/mo

CBN Commonwealth Broadcasting Net. $7/mo $7/mo

$7/mo

CMT $5/mo

CNBC $5/mo

CNN $7/mo

Cooking Channel Canada $5/mo

Cottage Life $5/mo

Crime & Investigation $5/mo

CTV News Channel $7/mo

CTV Comedy Channel $7/mo

CTV Drama Channel $7/mo

CTV Sci-Fi Channel $7/mo

The CW $5/mo

The CW 11 (KTSW Tacoma) $5/mo

DejaView $5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

Discovery Channel $7/mo

$7/mo

Discovery Science

Discovery Velocity

Disney Junior

Disney XD

Documentary

DTOUR

E!

Evasion

EWTN Eternal World TV. Net.

Family

Family Jr

Fight Network

Food

FOX News

The Frame

FX Canada

FXX HD

Game Show Network

Game TV

Golf Channel

HGTV

Historia

History

History 2

HLN

Channels

Hollywood Suite 1970s2

Hollywood Suite 1980s2 

Hollywood Suite 1990s2 

Hollywood Suite 2000s2 

ICI ARTV

Investigation Discovery

KTLA 5 CW

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

$5/mo

CTV Life $7/mo

BBC First $5/mo

LCN Le Canal Nouvelles $5/mo

Boomerang Network $5/mo

What’s in your TV plan? 

Need to upgrade your package with additional channels? No problem, you can add Pick and Pay channels and premium networks 

on top of your base package. Customize your package even more, by building your own custom theme pack.  

Add 10 Pick and Pay channels for up to $241 

Speak to us about adding Pick and Pay and Premium add-ons to your plan: 

Call 1-888-472-2222 or chat with us at www.shaw.ca/contact-us.

Lifetime $5/mo

$5/moDisney Channel

Bravo $7/mo
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